
MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS (excluding Bank Holidays)

Cubbington Stonehouse Close 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530

Cubbington Church 0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538

Lillington Telford Avenue 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542

Cubbington Cubbington Road 0946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1546

Cubbington Mason Avenue 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1548

Leamington Upper Parade 0632 0737 0845 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1715 1830

Leamington Parish Church 0636 0741 0849 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1604 1719 1834

Leamington Railway Station 0639 0744 0852 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1507 1607 1722 1837

Leamington Shopping Park 0644 0749 0857 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1612 1727 1842

Warwick Gates Jourdain Park 0649 0754 0902 1017 1117 1217 1317 1417 1517 1617 1732 1847

Warwick Technology Park 0653 0758 0907 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1622 1737 1852

Warwick Bus Station 0700 0805 0913 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428 1528 1628 1743 1858

Shakespeare Avenue Shops 0810 1533

14Cubbington   •   Lillington    •   Cubbington   •   Leamington  •   Warwick  

SATURDAYS (excluding Bank Holidays)

Cubbington Stonehouse Close 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530

Cubbington Church 0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538

Lillington Telford Avenue 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542

Cubbington Cubbington Road 0946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1546

Cubbington Mason Avenue 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1548

Leamington Upper Parade 0750 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1715 1830

Leamington Parish Church 0754 0904 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1604 1719 1834

Leamington Railway Station 0757 0907 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1507 1607 1722 1837

Leamington Shopping Park 0802 0912 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1612 1727 1842

Warwick Gates Jourdain Park 0807 0917 1017 1117 1217 1317 1417 1517 1617 1732 1847

Warwick Technology Park 0812 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1622 1737 1852

Warwick Bus Station 0818 0928 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428 1528 1628 1743 1858



14Warwick  •   Leamington   •  Cubbington  •   Lillington    •   Cubbington

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS (excluding Bank Holidays)

Shakespeare Avenue Shops 0817 1537

Warwick Bus Station 0705 0822 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1635 1750 1905

Warwick Technology Park 0710 0827 0947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1547 1640 1755 1910

Leamington Spartan Close 0715 0832 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1552 1645 1800 1915

Leamington Shopping Park 0720 0839 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1557 1650 1805 1920

Leamington Railway Station 0723 0844 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1653 1808 1923

Leamington Parish Church A 0726 0847 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1658 1813 1928

Leamington Upper Parade 0730 0851 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1610 1703 1818 1933

Cubbington Buckley Road 0921 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521

Cubbington Cubbington Road 0924 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1524

Lillington Telford Avenue 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527

Cubbington Stonehouse Close 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530

SATURDAYS (excluding Bank Holidays)

Warwick Bus Station 0823 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1635 1750 1905

Warwick Technology Park 0828 0947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1547 1640 1755 1910

Leamington Spartan Close 0833 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1552 1645 1800 1915

Leamington Shopping Park 0838 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1557 1650 1805 1920

Leamington Railway Station 0841 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1653 1808 1923

Leamington Parish Church A 0846 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1658 1813 1928

Leamington Upper Parade 0851 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1610 1703 1818 1933

Cubbington Buckley Road 0921 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521

Cubbington Cubbington Road 0924 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1524

Lillington Telford Avenue 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527

Cubbington Stonehouse Close 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530


